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Regatta Lunch Run 25

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Circle K, 3900 Verot Sch Rd, Youngsville
Go South on LA-339 /S. Verot School Rd 9:15 AM 0.00 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-82 9:19 AM 3.00 mi.
in  2.80 miles |Go straight on to Lulu Road 9:23 AM 5.80 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn left on to Woodlawn Road 9:24 AM 6.00 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Turn right on to Derek Road 9:26 AM 7.40 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Go straight onto LA-697 9:30 AM 10.10 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right on to LA-343 9:34 AM 13.70 mi.
in  2.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-699 9:37 AM 16.20 mi.
in  8.50 miles |Keep left on to LA-92 9:47 AM 24.70 mi.
in  4.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-13 9:53 AM 29.50 mi.
in 5.10 miles [STOP at Shell (Crowley) 9:58 AM 34.60 mi.
Turn back South on LA-13 10:18 AM 34.60 mi.
in  5.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-92 10:23 AM 39.70 mi.
in  8.20 miles |Turn left on to LA-91 /S Jackson Ave (Morse) 10:32 AM 47.90 mi.
in  4.80 miles |Turn right on to LA-714 10:37 AM 52.70 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Turn left on to Legros Road 10:38 AM 53.40 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Go straight on to Cypress Point Road 10:40 AM 54.80 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Turn right on Cypress Point Road 10:42 AM 56.30 mi.
in  4.80 miles [Turn left on to Clesmae Road 10:49 AM 61.10 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right on to Par Rd P-8-28 10:51 AM 62.10 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right on to LA-14 / Veterans Memorial Dr 10:52 AM 62.60 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left on to 3rd Street (Lake Arthur) 10:57 AM 66.20 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left on to Arthur Ave 10:58 AM 66.70 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn right on to Hawkeye Ave 10:59 AM 66.90 mi.
in 0.05 miles |STOP at Regatta Seafood & Steakhouse 10:59 AM 66.95 mi.
Go Northeast on Hawkeye Ave 12:44 PM 66.95 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Keep left on to Kellogg Ave 12:45 PM 67.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn right on to 3rd Street 12:46 PM 67.20 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on to LA-14 / Calcasieu Ave 12:47 PM 67.60 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Go straight on to Par Rd P-8-21 / Maree Rd (Gueydan) 1:00 PM 79.60 mi.
in  1.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-14 1:02 PM 80.70 mi.
in  21.00 miles |Exit right on to Port Street (Abbeville) 1:26 PM 101.70 mi.
in  1.60 miles [Turn right on to N Washington St 1:29 PM 103.30 mi.
in  0.01 miles |Keep left on to S Magdalen Square 1:30 PM 103.31 mi.
in  0.04 miles |Keep left on to S Jefferson St 1:31 PM 103.35 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right on to Concord Street 1:32 PM 103.40 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to S State Street 1:33 PM 103.45 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Go straight onto LA-330 1:36 PM 104.85 mi.
in  7.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-689 1:44 PM 112.15 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-688 1:45 PM 112.65 mi.
in 0.80 miles |End at Don's Boat Landing 1:46 PM| 113.45 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 4:31:00( 113.45 mi.
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